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J-6

J-5

J-10

J-11

J-32

J-22B J-22A

J-50B

J-50A

J-36

J-1

MAP ID OWNER PROPERTY IMPACT

T-400 SAM'S REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TR Proposed ROW Acquisition

T-401 SAM'S REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TR Proposed ROW Acquisition

T-403 MORSCO PROPERTIES LLC Proposed ROW Acquisition

T-404 MORSCO PROPERTIES LLC
Revision

Proposed ROW Acquisition & Access

T-405 SAM'S REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TR Proposed ROW Acquisition

T-406 MARTIN SPROCKET & GEAR INC
of Access

Proposed ROW Acquisition & Control

T-407 STELLAR A&P CORP Proposed ROW Acquisition

J-1 TOTAL E&P USA BARNETT LLC

J-2 MARTIN SPROCKET & GEAR

J-3 STELLAR A & P CORPORATION
Revision

Proposed ROW Acquisition & Access

J-4 STELLAR A & P CORPORATION
Revision

Proposed ROW Acquisition & Access

J-5 PROAUSA CORP Proposed ROW Acquisition

J-6 CITY OF BURLESON

J-8 OUTDOOR SYSTEMS INC

J-9 IDEAL COLLISION REPAIR INC

J-10 CITY OF BURLESON Proposed ROW Acquisition

J-11 CHRIST CHAPEL BIBLE CHURCH
Access, and Access Revision

Proposed ROW Acquisition, Control of

J-13 LORGMAC INC

J-22A BURLESON DEALERSHIP LAND ACQUISITION

J-22B
LLC

BURLESON DEALERSHIP LAND ACQUISITION

of Access

Proposed ROW Acquisition & Control

J-24 AGUIRRE JORGE & JOHN

J-26 MMBC LLC

J-28 MMBC LLC

J-29 MMBC LLC
of Access

Proposed ROW Acquisition & Control

J-31 D &  Z INVESTMENTS LLC

J-32 CHRIST CHAPEL BIBLE CHURCH
of Access

Proposed ROW Acquisition & Control

J-34 GARZA COLBY
of Access

Proposed ROW Acquisition & Control

MAP ID OWNER PROPERTY IMPACT

J-36 RML CAPITAL PARTNERS LLC & Control of Access

J-37 FNL ASSETS LLC Control of Access

J-39 FNL ASSETS LLC Control of Access

J-43 BURLESON BOULEVARD BAPTIST CHURCH Control of Access & Access Revision

J-50A SMITH HOLDINGS LTD Control of Access

J-50B SMITH HOLDINGS LTD

J-54 TEAM HOOVER AUTOMOTIVE LLC Control of Access

J-60 OH YOU GIRLS LLC Proposed ROW Acquisition

J-61 WESTON HOLDINGS GROUP INC Access Revision

J-62 QTI PROPERTIES LLC

J-63 HERRIN LISA J

J-64 RIMDIV INC

J-65 TUCKER BETTY ARLENA GATES

J-66 TUCKER BETTY ARLENA GATES

J-70 DOW RENFRO CENTER LLC

J-73 VRE BURLESON LLC Access Revision

J-74 LEAH FEIZY 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST
Revision

Proposed ROW Acquisition & Access

J-75 OLD TOWN STATION LLC Proposed ROW Acquisition

J-78 GENE HARRIS PETROLEUM 1 LTD
Revision

Proposed ROW Acquisition & Access

J-79 B & G COMMERCIAL INVESTMENTS

J-80 B & G COMMERCIAL INVESTMENTS

J-136 ARRIS GENE PETROLEUM 1 LTD Proposed ROW Acquisition

J-137 AG TEXAS FLCA

J-138 EB RESERVE LLC & RL RESERVE LLC

J-139 VILLAGE CREEK EQUITIES I LTD

J-140 B & G COMMERCIAL INVESTMENTS

J-141 B & G COMMERCIAL INVESTMENTS

J-142 NATIONWIDE HOUSING PROPERTIES LP

J-143 WITHERSPOON JACK & JOHN

J-144 ALBOR CHRISTIAN

J-145 CITY OF BURLESON
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